SCANNERS Panasonic
PARTNER SALES MANAGER CONTACT MAP

Fred Scherman
National Sales Manager
513.767.5605
Fred.Scherman@us.panasonic.com
Luis Pinilla
Senior Channel Sales Manager
954.647.7528
Luis.Pinilla@us.panasonic.com
Tony Panek
Partner Sales Manager (DMR)
714.651.4020
Tony.Panek@us.panasonic.com
Brendan Oates
Scanner Sales Specialist
S [ 773.569.9507
West m Northeast m ) Brendan.Oates@us.panasonic.com
Suzanne Caldwell - Bill Kohler
Senior Partner Sales Manager / Team Lead Partner Sales Manager
310.283.5767 908.230.9459
Suzanne.Caldwell@us.panasonic.com Bill.Kohler@us.panasonic.com Peter Bedell
. Sr. Business Development Manager
Bernard Lhermine Jason Resnick 408.528.4273
Scanner Sales Specialist Scanner Sales Specialist - Manager Peter.Bedell@us.panasonic.com
408.707.0842 b40.424.7213
Bernard.Lhermine@ext.us.panasonic.com Jason.Resnick@ext.us.panasonic.com Chelsea Dunshee
. Jr. ISV Business Development Manager
Central m Midwest m Southeast 4077160318
Ross Douglas Jennifer Hansen Layton Harwell Chelsea.Dunshee@ext.us.panasonic.com
Partner Sales Manager Partner Sales Manager Partner Sales Manager
760.583.0072 847.293.4936 239.216.1358 Angela Onstott
Ross.Douglas@us.panasonic.com Jennifer.Hansen@us.panasonic.com Layton.Harwell@us.panasonic.com Jr. 1SV Business Development Manager
408.332.7965
Sean Foley . Jason Resnick Luke Hooven Angela.Onstott@ext.us.panasonic.com
Scanner Sales Specialist Scanner Sales Specialist - Manager Scanner Sales Specialist
760.201.6738 540.424.7213 408.375.1381
Sean.Foley@ext.us.panasonic.com Jason.Resnick@ext.us.panasonic.com Luke.Hooven@ext.us.panasonic.com



